

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-0446 **Version**: 1 **Name**:

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/15/2024 In control: * Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland

Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City

Council

On agenda: 6/4/2024 Final action: 6/4/2024

Title: Subject: Oakland Tourism Business Improvement District Renewal

From: Economic And Workforce Development Department

Recommendation: Conduct A Public Hearing And Upon Conclusion Adopt A Resolution (1) Declaring Results Of A Majority Protest Proceeding For The Oakland Tourism Business Improvement District

(OTBID); (2) Adopting And Approving The Oakland Tourism Business Improvement District Management Plan; (3) Approving The Assessments For The OTBID; And (4) Establishing The

Oakland Tourism Business Improvement District

Sponsors: Economic & Workforce Development Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. View Legislation And Exhibit A, 3. 90291 C.M.S.

D	ate	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6	/4/2024	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency / City Council / Geologic Hazard Abatement District Board	Adopted	Pass
5.	/16/2024	1	*Special Rules and Legislation	Scheduled	

Subject: Oakland Tourism Business Improvement District Renewal

From: Economic And Workforce Development Department

Recommendation: Conduct A Public Hearing And Upon Conclusion Adopt A Resolution (1) Declaring Results Of A Majority Protest Proceeding For The Oakland Tourism Business Improvement District (OTBID); (2) Adopting And Approving The Oakland Tourism Business Improvement District Management Plan; (3) Approving The Assessments For The OTBID; And (4) Establishing The Oakland Tourism Business Improvement District